Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing

(A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust) Tamaka, Kolar-563 103, Karnataka. (Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore and Recognized by KNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi

ISO 9001: 2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited

Phone: 9480880802 E-mail: sduconson@yahoo.com, Website: sducon.ac.in

2.2 Number of sanctioned posts during the year 2023-24

Year	Number of Management Sanctioned Post		Number of UGC/Government sanctioned Post	
2023-24	Principal	-1	Principal	-1
	Vice-Principal	-1	Vice-Principal	-1
	Professor	-5	Professor	-3
	Associate Professor	-2	Associate Professor	-2
	Assistant Professor	-8	Assistant Professor	-8
	Tutor	- 43	Tutor	= 42
	Total	=60	Total	=57

Gayathur 1QAC

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kular-563101

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nuscing Tamaka, Kolar-563103